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33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Brendan Nesbitt
Brenan Bender
Andrew Pumford
Jason Davis
Landon Honsinger
Chase Bender
Vic Schoenherr
Maddie Coulter
Tyler Terbush
Zak Brown
Jordan Tafel
Max Bos
Marcus Beeson
Alex Wesley
Kolton Kovach
Sam Bessy
Bailey Felske
Mitchell Bender
Mark Findlay
Libby Spilman
Ashtyn Maniez
Brady Rappahn
Zach Freier
Katelyn Terbush
David Ecker
Chandler Ault
Josh Brenner
Gwen Anderson
Madison Antes
Justine Mott
Brady Goka
Allison
Chamberlain
Mattic Bowen
Hayden Cobley
Elena Beysrien
Cody Yates
Kevin Tribelhorn
Hailey Ruff

School
Western MS
Alma
White Pine
St. Louis
Hemlock
Reese
Auburn
Reese
Reese
White Pine
Nouvel
Alma

St. Louis
Alma
Alma
Western
Reese
Reese
Reese
Bullock Creek
Stl Louis
White Pine
Reese
Reese
Reese
Fleet Feet
Alma

St. Louis
Alma
Fleet Feet
Reese
Cramer

Bullock Creek
Cramer

Reese

Alma

St. Louis
Reese

Time

10:05:06
10:12:77
10:20:06
10:24:35
10:40:60
10:49:15
10:53:19
10:56:36
10:59:58
11:01:78
11:04:07
11:15:04
11:24:60
11:27:53
11:30:16
11:32:87
11:34:52
11:40:55
11:42:18
11:42:96
11:53:52
11:56:74
12:04:89
12:13:58
12:13:99
12:20:83
12:23:09
12:23:35
12:30:34
12:38:72
12:46:08
12:56:79

13:00:07
13:09:72
13:11:74
13:18:72
13:19:81
13:28:02



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Jacob Lalonde
Meghan Smith
Missing

Anna Allsop
Missing

Alyssa Eckland
Adam Maggenbury
Samantha Smith
Alex Sheffler
Taylor Owen
Sierra Jankowski
Jacob Hoppe
Kelsey McIntosh
Alyssa Smith
Ethan Ells

Becca Tessin
Missy Bowen
Maddie Wert
Sydney Owczarzak
Erika Bruske
Adam Hampton

Alma
St. Louis

Bullock Creek

White Pine
Alma
Sault Area
Cramer
Alma
Gladwin
Reese
Gladwin
St. Louis
Fleet Feet
Hemlock
Gladwin
Alma
Cramer
Hemlock
Fleet Feet

13:28:51
13:32:56

13:56:72

14:13:79
14:19:28
14:39:63
14:43:09
14:43:52
14:58:97
15:04:20
15:06:25
15:14:67
15:16:14
15:52:96
15:53:78
16:00:56
16:26:28
16:33:17
16:40:30






